Printing time:10:36
FRIDAY, 15.11.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA SAGAMIH. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.006.25| 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35[3.80 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.25]2.55 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
12:00| 4885 VNM 1 |HONG LIN HOANG ANH 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.55]|1.92 | 6.25]|2.70 | 10.5|2.15| 2.85|2.25 | 3.99
12:00/4886 |VNM 1 |QUANG NAM  |SONG LAM 2.15]3.203.303.50|5.606.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.00 | 2.90[2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
12:00/8982 |CFR |POGON SZ. ARKA G. 1.70/3.80|4.10)2.50|5.90|4.30| 11.011.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.45 | 1.9211.70 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.50 [ 1.72| 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.10
13:00/4891 [VNM 2 |PHU DONG B.DA HUE 1.23/5.50|12.0)1.75]23.0]2.25|65.0]|1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]2.00 | 1.47]1.47 | 3.45]3.80 | 28.02.85|3.25[1.42|9.00
13:00/8512|SYR | TALIYA HUTTEEN 3.80/3.25/1.95]6.25|3.20|11.0 | 6.00[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.75|5.90[2.70 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.15| 2.85 ] 3.99 | 2.25
13:00/ 8513 |SYR | JABLEH SHOULEH 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0)1.53 2.35|4.60|3.40|3.35/2.15]1.82|5.70[3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.852.00 | 5.50
13:00| 8983 |[CFR |HARTBERG VIEN.1894 1.70 1 4.003.90|2.50|5.60|4.00| 10.0)2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10 | 1.87 ] 1.55|3.90 [ 2.05 | 7.75[1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.50
14:00| 6829 |WCQA |INDONES. JAPAN 11.0/6.00]1.25[19.0|1.72|60.0|2.30]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|17.0 | 16.0]| 3.60 | 19.0] 1.38 | 3.05|2.20 | 2.45|6.25| 1.35
14:00| 8501 |AR1W |ROSARIO W BOCA J.W 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.9035.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[11.0|10.5/3.10 |18.0| 1.42 | 3.15|1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
14:00|/ 8984 |[CFR |M'GLADB. MUNSTER 1.65|4.20 | 4.00)2.35|5.603.70|10.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.50 | 1.97 | 7.75 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.30
14:15|4887 |[VNM 1 |VIETTEL THANH HOA 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00| 10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.10 | 3.05[2.05|7.00] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50
14:40/ 6709 |INFRY |[UAE M23 TAJIK.M23 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05[1.62 | 3.50
14:50( 4621 |HRV 2 |DUBRAVA JARUN 2.10|3.15|3.503.45|5.906.50 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
15:00111431|GRE2B PANACHAL EGALEO 1.95/3.10|4.10|3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70] 2.00 | 6.25]|2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.80
15:00(12065 ENGD |BIRM.M21 SH.U.M21 5.304.60|1.45]7.00 | 1.95 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 | 1.42
15:00112363|CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA DRAGOVOL. 1.50/4.00|6.00(2.20|9.50|3.35/20.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]2.10 | 1.67]1.60 | 3.60|2.75 | 12.0[1.75| 2.15[1.50 | 3.99
15:00] 1911 |[SVN 2 |BRINJE GORICA 2.90|3.30]2.30|4.70|3.709.00 | 7.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60]2.00 | 7.25] 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
15:00/ 4626 |HRV 2 |OPATIJA BIJELO B. 1.83/3.25|4.40(3.00|7.25|5.60 | 15.0|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|3.80 | 2.45]1.926.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25|3.00 2.30 | 5.20
15:00/ 6109 |CANQ |UGANDA S.AFRICA 2.80/2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.009.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)5.50 | 4.20[2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10|2.90 ] 3.25 | 3.05
15:00/ 6111 |CANQ |BOTSWANA MAURITAN. 2.60|2.75/3.00|4.40 | 4.90]9.00 | 9.00f1.32|3.10|6.20|3.80]5.10 | 3.70[ 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 3.20 | 3.45
15:00( 6705 |INFRY |ALBAN.M21 MOLD.M21 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.85|6.00]5.10|11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75 | 4.90| 2.35|9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 [ 1.77 | 3.15
15:00| 8502 |CZH3C|ZLINSKO HLUCIN 2.30|3.70 | 2.55]3.50 | 4.00|6.50 | 7.75]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.15 | 2.65|1.77 | 5.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
16:00112063/ALG2 |KOUBA SAIDA 1.33]4.20|11.0]2.00 | 22.0|2.95|45.011.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.402.70 | 1.72| 1.60 | 4.30 | 4.20 | 27.0 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 1.67 | 11.0
16:00[12365/ALG2E [MSP BATNA OUARGLA 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.35|2.15]1.82|5.70]3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85[2.00 | 5.50
16:0012449/ALG2E |B.MENAIEL BATNA 1.80/3.30|4.50)2.90|7.50|5.60 | 15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.90[2.20 | 4.90
16:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |EL BAYADH MC ALGER 3.95|2.80|2.10]6.00|3.50|11.0|6.75|1.34|3.00 | 5.70|3.80| 7.00 | 5.80|2.60 | 10.5]2.15 | 6.75 | 2.45 | 3.40 | 4.30 | 2.60
16:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU ORAN 2.00|3.10]3.90]3.30|6.50|6.25| 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
16:00(3863 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |CONSTANT. 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.20 | 3.05[2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
16:00| 6084 |[KVM19|GERM.M19 CYPR.M19 1.07/11.0|18.0f1.25|28.0 3.2011.301.73 2.70|2.90
16:00| 6706 |INFRY |QATAR M23 KUW.M23 1.90/3.45|3.80)2.95|5.60]5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.85 | 2.25]1.75 | 4.90 | 2.25|9.00 [1.70 | 2.05[1.82 | 2.90
16:00| 8503 |/ALG2 |MASCARA HUSSEIN 1.903.25]4.00/3.10|6.75|5.90 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
16:00| 8504 |ALG2E ANNABA DJIDJEL 2.15/3.20/3.303.50 | 5.50|6.75|10.01.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]3.90 | 2.90[1.95 | 6.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 ) 2.35 | 3.25
16:00| 8505 |ALG2 |AKNOUN ASM ORAN 1.37 1 4.0010.02.05|20.0|3.10|38.0) 1.53 | 2.354.60|3.40|2.75/1.80) 1.67 | 4.40[3.70 | 27.0|2.85|3.10|1.72| 10.0
16:00| 8506 ALG2 |TEMOUCH. EL BIAR 1.73|3.35|4.90|2.80|8.50|5.30| 16.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.35]1.87 | 5.90 | 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.25|2.95|2.10 | 5.40
16:30| 2941 |QATLC|AL DUHAIL KHOR 1.30/5.20|7.50)1.75]|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15| 2.05]| 1.65 | 1.40 ] 1.40 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 [ 1.30 | 4.20
17:00112228|ELLEA |POLAN.M20 ITALY M20 3.10|3.30]2.205.10 | 3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[4.90 | 3.99[2.05 | 7.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
17:00| 3681 | JORLC|AL HUs.I. AL SALT 1.30/4.80|9.50(1.83|17.0]2.55|38.011.90/1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95|1.52]|1.52|3.40)3.50|23.0[2.40|2.75[1.45|6.75
17:00/ 6039 |QEP21|GEOR.M21 CROAT.M21 2.90|3.30]2.30|4.70|3.7019.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.70 | 3.70[ 2.05 | 7.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
17:00| 6701 [INFRY |BULG.M21 TURK.M21 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
17:15]/6702 [INFRY |ITALY M21 FRANC.M21 2.65|3.05|2.65]|4.30|4.30|8.00|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.35[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.30
18:00/6112 |[CANQ |ZAMBIA IVORY CO. 4.00/3.25/1.90(6.75|3.10|12.0|5.90|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 7.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.30
18:00/ 6113 |CANQ |[ESWATINI GUINEA B. n. 4.80)3.40|1.82|8.50|2.95[17.0|5.70]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60)9.50|8.50]2.90|13.0]1.90|6.25|2.20|2.90|5.20|2.25
18:00| 6114 |[CANQ |CAPE VER. EGYPT 2.65|3.05|2.604.80|4.4019.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20)2.35|8.50]2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
18:00/ 6115 CANQ |ZIMBABWE KENYA n. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.404.90]9.00 9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.805.10 | 3.70 [ 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 3.45
18:00/ 6116 |CANQ |MOZAMBIQ. MALI 3.90/3.15/2.106.50 | 3.50]12.07.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.90 ] 8.00 | 6.50[2.85|11.0|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.65
18:30| 2942 | QATLC|WAKRA AHLI DOHA 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20]6.258.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.85 | 2.10
18:45|6040 |QEP21 |[FINL.M21 NORW.M21 2.70|3.302.45]|4.40|3.908.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90|2.30 | 2.10
19:00112291|CZE3A|PISEK SOKOL H. 1.57 1 4.00|4.80)2.25|6.75|3.50|13.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.75]|1.55|3.70| 2.25| 10.5 [ 1.60 | 1.95[1.52 | 3.10
19:00(3472|POL 3 |OLIMP.G. ZAGLEB.S. 2.30|3.302.903.70 | 4.70| 7.00 |9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
19:00/6011 [LNC |CYPRUS LITHUANIA 2.25|3.15/3.45]3.70|5.80|7.50 | 10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40 |3.20)2.15|7.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
19:00| 6703 [INFRY |SWITZ.M20 CZECH M20 2.10]3.35|3.2513.30|5.2015.90 9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[3.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.556
19:00| 6704 [INFRY |GERM.M21 DENM.M21 1.65|3.60|5.10[2.50|7.75|4.10| 14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.99]2.35| 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.57 | 3.40
19:00| 8507 |CZH3B|SLOVAN U. SOKOL Z. 1.089.50 | 17.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
19:00| 8623 |[CFR  |FENERBAH. ZENIT 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70 | 4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
19:00/ 8701 |DEN 3 |[FREMAD A. NYKOBING 1.40/4.30|7.50(2.00|14.0]2.90|32.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]1.97 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.45]|2.95|18.0[1.90 | 2.25[1.47 | 5.00
19:00/8985 |CFR | TRAISKIR. AUSTR.V. 18.0/10.5|1.07(23.0|1.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.10)2.20
19:30112066|DEUW |FREIBUR.W ESSEN W 2.00/3.70|3.003.05|4.80]5.60 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40)2.75|2.30(1.70 | 5.10|1.92 |6.75|1.52 | 1.85] 1.80 | 2.35
19:30112292|CZE3A|PRIBRAM CHOMUTOV 1.33]5.00|7.00(1.75/10.0|2.40|32.0)2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80|1.85|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.40[2.35|12.0[1.55|1.72|1.20 | 3.10
19:30| 6707 |INFRY |PORTU.M21 UKRALM21 1.55/3.90|5.60[2.25|8.503.45|17.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.05|1.72] 1.55|3.60[2.55 | 11.0[1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
19:30/6708 |INFRY [SPAIN M21 ENGL.M21 2.25|3.30]3.00]3.60]4.90|6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70| 1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 1.95]| 1.97 | 2.556
20:00/11443 DEN 3 HELSINGOR ISHOJ 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.30|1.72 | 4.90| 2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
20:00{11458 DEN 4 |HOLBAEK AVARTA 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|11.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20| 1.75 | 4.90 | 2.35 | 9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
20:00[12235/FR1W |FLEURY W L.HAVRE W 1.38/4.60|6.50(1.85]|9.50]2.55|28.012.70|1.35[1.92/1.95]|1.60 | 1.45]1.40|2.70|2.40 | 12.0[1.50 | 1.77 [1.27 | 3.15
20:00/3131 |DE 4B |BAYERN Il NURNB.II 1.67 14.20|3.90(2.40|5.60]3.90|10.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]2.00 | 1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75[1.42|1.62[1.45|2.35
20:00|3132 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. BURGHAUS. 1.603.90|4.60)2.35|6.75|3.80|13.0]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|2.25 | 1.85]|1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 11.0 [ 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.50
20:00|3133 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II TURKUCU 1.40/4.50|6.25[1.90|9.00|2.65|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00| 1.65|1.47|1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.85[1.30 | 3.25
20:00|3191 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN KICKER.E. 2.00|3.70 | 3.003.05|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15[2.65 | 2.30[ 1.70 | 4.90| 1.90 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
20:00| 5001 |FRA C |HERBIERS AJACCIO 5.00|3.50|1.757.75]2.75|16.0 | 5.20 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|7.25|7.75]2.70 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 1.90
20:00/ 6083 |KVM19|HUNG.M19 ANDOR.M19 1.15/7.50|13.01.42|23.0]1.90|65.012.90|1.35[1.90|1.90]1.40 | 1.20]1.25|2.203.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.05[1.15| 5.30
20:30|3192 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. FLENSBURG 1.83/3.70|3.50|2.80|5.30|4.90|9.50]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.15]|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Grja?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 3251 ‘DE 4\/ |TURKSP.D. SCHAL.Il 3.35/4.00|1.80]4.90|2.60]8.50|4.40|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.80|3.60|1.80|6.00]|1.55|3.90|1.35|1.47|1.97 |1.40
21:00 12078‘BELRA MOLEN.M21 TEMSE M21 1.43]4.50|5.80]1.95]|8.00 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.42|1.65
21:00{12079/BELRA|S.GIL.M21 L.LOU.M21 2.20/3.70(2.70|3.45 | 4.20 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.5211.80
21:00{12233/ELLEA |ENGL.M20 GERMA.M20 2.15|3.35[3.15]|3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70|1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
21:00/1530 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR MIRASSOL 2.45]2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
21:00{1633 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR VVV VENLO 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
21:00| 5002 |FRA C |ANGOULEME |RODEZ 5.20|3.60|1.72]8.00|2.60]|17.0|4.50]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|6.75|7.00|2.55|13.0|1.72|4.50|1.75 | 2.10 | 3.80 | 1.70
21:00| 5003 [FRA C |PARIS QUEVILLY 1.53|4.20|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.40|23.0|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 4.00
21:00| 6041 |QEP21 |BELG.M21 CZECH M21 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.95|2.30|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50[1.78 | 2.20| 1.87 | 3.10
21:00| 6110 [CANQ |GABON MOROCCO 3.7013.25|2.10|6.00 | 3.45]|12.0|7.00| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|7.00 | 5.80|2.60|11.0]|2.10 | 6.75]2.05|2.85 | 3.90 | 2.45
21:00| 6117 |CANQ |ANGOLA GHANA 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.30|5.10]9.00| 10.0|1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.45|5.00 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75]|2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.85 | 3.25
21:00| 6126 |[CANQ |GAMBIA COMORES 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00 | 5.60]8.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.80 | 3.50|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.60
21:30{1141 |ITA3A |CALDIERO LUMEZZANE 2.75|3.00|2.6014.70|4.4019.00 | 9.00]1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
21:30{11449 SP3 2 |ATL.SANL. BETIS Il 2.75|3.05|2.55]|4.70|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80]2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
21:30{11469/SP3 1 |AT.BIL.Il OSASUN.II 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80|16.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.00 |2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
21:30/1164 |ITA3B |V.PESARO ASCOLI 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
21:30/ 1182 |ITA3C |CATANIA TRAPANI 2.35/3.15]2.95|3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15]|2.10|6.75]|2.20 |9.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
21:30/1187 |ITA3C |FOGGIA CASERTANA 1.95(3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55|1.92 |16.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
21:30| 2521 WAL C|AFAN LIDO MORR.TOWN 1.55]4.10(5.20]2.20|7.25]|3.35|15.0/3.20(1.30|1.82|1.85|1.77 | 1.62]|1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.52]1.30 | 2.55
21:45/6007 LNA |PORTUGAL POLAND 1.25]6.00|11.0]1.70|19.012.30 | 60.0|2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.70 | 1.37]1.38 | 2.90| 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35] 1.32 | 6.00
21:45/6010 |[LNA |SCOTLAND CROATIA 3.40|3.50|2.25]5.50|3.60]|10.5|7.2511.90|1.90 |3.30|2.85|5.304.60|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.73 | 2.25|3.05 | 2.15
21:45/6012 |LNC  |LUXEMBOU. BULGARIA 2.85|2.95|2.75|4.90|4.70]9.50 | 9.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.80 | 4.50 | 2.40 | 9.50| 2.40 | 8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.20
21:45/6013 |LNC |N.IRELAND BELARUS 1.50{3.90|8.00]2.30|16.0|3.90 | 33.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|3.05|2.00|1.78 | 4.80|3.60 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.95] 1.90 | 8.00
21:45/ 6014 LNC |ROMANIA KOSOVO 2.00|3.45|3.80|3.15|5.80|5.90|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.90|5.80|2.45|10.0|1.75 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.15
21:45/6015 |LNA |DENMARK SPAIN 4.10|3.50|2.006.50|3.20|13.0|6.25|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.50 | 6.002.60 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.25|1.92 | 2.55]3.80 | 2.20
21:45/6016 |LNA  |SWITZERL. SERBIA 1.85]3.40(5.25]12.90|7.505.70 | 16.0| 1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 6.002.75| 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.55 ] 2.00 | 4.40
21:45/6017 |[LND |S.MARINO GIBRALTAR 3.30|2.75|2.40]5.30|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.32|3.10 | 6.00 | 3.80|6.25|5.00]2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 3.50 | 3.70 | 2.95
22:00{12236/FR1W |MONTPEL.W NANTES W 1.90|3.70|3.30]3.00|5.30|5.60|9.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.00 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.30|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.25] 1.95 | 2.85
22:00{12366/CONL |ST.LUCIA GRENADA 2.70|3.202.50]|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.00|6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
22:00| 8511  ARG4K DEP.ESP. EL PORV. 1.3814.10(9.00/2.10|18.0|3.10 | 37.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.65|1.82|1.67 | 4.40|3.70 | 23.0|2.70 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 9.00
22:00| 8514 |CONN |CAYMAN I. GUADALUPE 16.0|9.00|1.10]25.0|1.27 4.00(1.20|1.53 2.05|2.05
22:05| 8508 ARG4KR.PILAR YUPANQUI 1.55]3.50(6.75]|2.40|13.0|4.10|27.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.10|2.05]|1.75|5.10| 3.35| 18.0|2.30 | 2.85] 1.87 | 7.00
00:30| 1373 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. SPORT.T. 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10| 3.50
00:55| 8509 |CONL |S.MARTIN CURACAO 14.0/6.50|1.17]25.0|1.47165.0|1.97|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|17.0 | 16.0]| 3.35|22.0| 1.27 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 2.25]5.90 | 1.20
00:55| 8510 [CONL |S.MAARTEN HAITI 35.0]14.0|1.02 5.80|1.10|1.30
00:55| 8515 |CONN |BARBADOS GUYANA 4.60|3.90(1.65]|6.50|2.40|13.0|3.70]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]5.60 |5.30|2.05|9.50|1.52|3.501.38 | 1.60]2.50 | 1.40
01:30{12583/CONL |SURINAME CANADA 6.00|3.90|1.60|10.0|2.45]|19.0|4.10|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|8.50 | 8.00|3.00|13.0|1.73 |4.50|1.90 | 2.35|4.80 | 1.70
02:00| 6810 [KVMS |URUGUAY COLOMBIA 2.45|3.15|3.30|4.10|5.70]18.50|10.5|1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.75|2.45|10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.70
02:05(12367|ME1W |PACHUCA W MONTERR.W 2.65|3.202.55]14.40|4.10]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.35
03:00/1789 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. PUNTAREN. 1.9713.30|3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.45
03:30| 6809 [KVMS |PERU CHILE 2.55|2.80|3.25]|4.30|5.30]9.50|10.0|1.34|3.00 |6.00 | 3.90|5.20|3.80|2.40|8.50]|2.40|10.0]2.35|3.30|3.10 | 3.70
04:00{12607| CONL |HONDURAS MEXICO 4.70]3.50|1.80|7.25|2.80]16.0|5.50|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|7.00|7.25]|2.70 |12.0|1.85|5.80|1.90 | 2.50|4.10 | 1.95
04:00| 8516 |[CONL |PUERTOR. ARUBA 1.15]7.00|15.0]1.43|25.0|1.95|65.0(2.701.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20]1.25|2.35|3.50 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.30 ]| 1.18 | 6.00
05:15[11436/AUS1 |SYDNEY W SYDN.W. W 1.48|4.20|5.70]2.10|8.00|3.30 | 17.0]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.52 | 3.99
07:00/11440/AUS1 |CANBERA W ADELAID.W 2.55|3.7012.30]3.90|3.50]7.50|6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.25|2.75|1.72|5.70|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.90 | 1.77
07:00{11441 AUS1 |MELB.C.W CC MAR.W 1.70|3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.20 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.92]|1.62 |4.10]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
07:00| 4804 |JPN 1 |JUBILO I YOKOH.M. 2.65|3.45|2.40]14.20|3.70]|7.75|7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.40 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.82
07:00| 4842 | JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ PARCER.N. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
08:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |GIFU OMIYA A. 3.15]3.35|2.15|5.20 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.82 |5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92
11:15| 8596 |CZH3B|M.BOL.Il JABLON.II 1.85[3.80(3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
11:15/ 8614 |CZE3A |MOTORLET DOMAZLICE 6.25|4.40|1.42]19.001.90]|22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10|1.55|1.82|3.25|1.32
11:15| 8615 |CZH3C|TRINEC HODONIN 1.45]4.40(5.501.97|7.75|2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 |1.55]1.45 | 3.15|2.25|11.0 | 1.52 | 1.72] 1.35 | 3.00




